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M7/3
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K2/3

B/M7
A: 9,2 m2

Mieszkanie 07
M7/1
M7/2
M7/3
M7/4

Przedpokój
Łazienka
Salon z aneksem kuchennym
Sypialnia

5,5
4,5
15,8
11,1
36,9 m²

B/M7 Balkon 9,2

KĘTY UL. FRANCISZKAŃSKA RZUT 2 PIĘTRA
MIESZKANIE NR 7


